Selection Guide
The AVX-10K is a comprehensive flight line test
solution providing today’s Avionics Technician
with an easy-to-use instrument for testing
Communication, Navigation, and Surveillance
systems. From a quick airborne system auto-test
to an in-depth troubleshooting tool, testing can
conveniently be done around the aircraft or in the

UAT Monitor — Allows monitoring of received
UAT messaging and will decode and display each
received Aircraft Address and Payload Type Code.
TCAS/Target Generation
TCAS — This option lets you set up an intruder and
run a scenario to ensure TCAS functionality.
Intruder types includes either Mode S or ATCRBS.
UAT Gen — Provides access to setup targets
and run ADS-B, FIS-B and TIS-B testing for the
UAT frequency
Target Gen — This feature allows the user to set up
and stimulate up to five static targets. Target types
can be 1090 MHz ADS-B, ADS-R or TIS-B. Each target
will be associated with the Aircraft Under Test’s
Latitude, Longitude, Heading and Position which are
all configurable.
Navigation
ILS — Provides simultaneous Localizer (with swept
DDM), Glideslope and Marker Beacon Signals.
VOR — Generates signals over the VOR Band (108.00
to 117.95 MHz) with 30 Hz reference phase and 9960
Hz (sub-carrier frequency modulated with 30 Hz
variable phase) amplitude modulated at 30% per
tone. VOR bearing selection is provided in preset
steps of 30° or variable steps of 0.1°.
DME — Single DME test screen provides control
over DME Frequency/Channel, Range, Rate, RF
level, % Reply, Squitter, Ident and Echo. UUT
frequency, ERP, PRF P1/P2 width and Spacing are
also displayed.
TACAN — Combines Range and Bearing control
along with Range Rate and Bearing Rate including
Air-to-air modes. Displays measured values on
received signal.
Buy Only the Test Capabilities You Need.
Add More When You Want.
5  AVX-10K Flight Line Test Set
Selection Guide
Radio Test (COMMS)
COMM AM — Provides signal generation over the
Range of 10.00 to 400.00 MHz in 1 kHz increments
and monitoring of transmitter power and modulation
depth over the same range. A calibrated 1020 Hz
tone, amplitude modulated at 30%, is also provided.
Frequency control is provided in 8.33 kHz/25 kHz
channel steps or in 1 kHz variable steps. Audio
output is available.
COMM FM — Provides signal generation over the
Range of 10.00 to 400.00 MHz in 1 kHz increments
and monitoring of transmitter power and modulation
deviation over the same range. A 1000 Hz tone,
frequency modulated at 5 kHz, is also provided.
Frequency control is provided in 12.5 kHz/25 kHz
channel steps or in 1 kHz variable steps. Audio
output is available.
COMM SSB — Provides signal generation and
monitoring of transmitter power and modulation
depth over the range of 10.00 to 30.00 MHz. A 1000
Hz tone is also provided. Audio output is available.
SELCAL — Provides selectable consecutive
amplitude modulated tone pulse pairs, which may be
sent continuously or as a burst.
ELT
121.5/243 BCN Modes — Provides monitoring for
121.5/243 MHz swept tone short range Beacons and
displays transmitter frequency, power and start/
stop tone frequencies. Audio output is available.
406 BEACON Mode — Provides monitoring for
406 MHz COPAS/SARSAT Emergency Locator
Transmitter (ELT), Emergency Position Indicating
Radio Beacons (EPIRB), and Personal Locator